Lottery Tickets and Groupings

UK-lotterySyndicate.com

EuroMillions

Prize sharing

Prize sharing

Note

For Lottery Ticket/s
with cash prize

winning/s of more
than £1,000

a) First, we will allocate
the winnings on Group
Shares:

For a winning Lottery
Ticket, 80% of the prize will
be allocated to the main
group who has the winning
ticket. The other 20% of the
prize will be shared equally
by all of our Lotto groups.

b) Second, Member's
shares:

There will be 21 shares in
each Lottery Syndicate
group and you will be
entitled to one of the 21
shares (1/21) in each of the
groups that you belong with.

For Lottery Ticket/s
with cash prize
winning/s of £1000 or
less

a) First, we will allocate
the winnings on Group
Shares:

Prize will be allocated
equally to all groups.

b) Second, Member’s
shares:

There will be 21 shares in
each Lottery Syndicate
group and you will be
entitled to one of the 21
shares (1/21) in each of the
groups that you belong with.

For Non-cash prizes,
the prize will stay
with the group who
has the winning
ticket until it is
converted or wins a
cash prize. The
system of sharing
will then be the
same as cash prize
winning/s sharing.

In the event of a
jackpot win, our
system of sharing
will allow members
in the winning group
to enjoy a life
changing experience
while sharing a bit
of the luck to
everyone else.

Our groupings,
tickets, winnings
and shares will be
based on this file
with Lottery Ticket
Lines



http://www.uk-lotterysyndicate.com/

Ticket 1 of 10

Ticket number:
5300112140967400
Purchase date and time:
Sat 27 Sep 2025 at 8:06
e Your numbers

e Lucky Stars
e A

03
04
15
20
43

01
06
Lucky Dip

O O O € O O O O O

05
17
19
30
45

09
11
o Lucky Dip

Your UK Millionaire Maker codes

e VCVW57550
e MCVZ06081
We'll email you if you win.

O O € O O O O O

Draws summary
Draws:
TueTuesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary

Tue 30 Sep 2025

Draw dates



e Tue 30 Sep 2025
Cost: 2 plays x £2.50 for 1 draw = £5.00

Total:
£5.00

Ticket 2 of 10

Ticket number:
5300112140973400
Purchase date and time:
Sat 27 Sep 2025 at 8:06
e Your numbers

e Lucky Stars
e A

13
27
30
34
39

05
07
Lucky Dip

O O O ¢ O O O O O

10
16
26
41
49

04
07
o Lucky Dip

Your UK Millionaire Maker codes

e MCVZ06082
e HCWD41482

O O ¢ O O O O O



We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary
Draws:
TueTuesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary

Tue 30 Sep 2025

Draw dates

e Tue 30 Sep 2025

Cost: 2 plays x £2.50 for 1 draw = £5.00

Ticket 3 of 10

Ticket number:
5300112140981200
Purchase date and time:
Sat 27 Sep 2025 at 8:06
e Your numbers

e Lucky Stars
e A

04
17
20
42
49

11
12
Lucky Dip

O O O ¢ O O O O O

o 24

Total:
£5.00



32
34
41
50

03
09
o Lucky Dip

O O € O O O O

Your UK Millionaire Maker codes

e TCWB06228
e JCVZ38792

We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary
Draws:
TueTuesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary

Tue 30 Sep 2025

Draw dates

e Tue 30 Sep 2025

Cost: 2 plays x £2.50 for 1 draw = £5.00

Ticket 4 of 10

Ticket number:
5300112140986800
Purchase date and time:
Sat 27 Sep 2025 at 8:06
e Your numbers

e Lucky Stars

Total:
£5.00



16
18
27
33
40

08
09
Lucky Dip

O O O ¢ O O O O O

02
05
07
19
47

04
07
o Lucky Dip

Your UK Millionaire Maker codes

e JCVZ39126
e ZCVX31958

We'll email you if you win.

O O ¢ O O O O O

Draws summary
Draws:
TueTuesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary
Tue 30 Sep 2025

Draw dates
e Tue 30 Sep 2025
Cost: 2 plays x £2.50 for 1 draw = £5.00

Total:
£5.00



Ticket 5 of 10

Ticket number:
5300112140992700
Purchase date and time:
Sat 27 Sep 2025 at 8:06
e Your numbers

e Lucky Stars
e A

06
15
31
41
49

09
12
Lucky Dip

O O O € O 0O O O O

05
18
19
35
44

01
10
o Lucky Dip

Your UK Millionaire Maker codes

e XCVZ21093
e JCVZ38793

We'll email you if you win.

O O ¢ O O O O O

Draws summary
Draws:
TueTuesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary

Tue 30 Sep 2025

Draw dates
e Tue 30 Sep 2025
Cost: 2 plays x £2.50 for 1 draw = £5.00

Total:
£5.00



Ticket 6 of 10

Ticket number:
5300112140998400
Purchase date and time:
Sat 27 Sep 2025 at 8:06
e Your numbers

e Lucky Stars
e A

01
04
09
35
36

01
07
Lucky Dip

O O O ¢ O O O O O

17
20
22
30
33

03
08
o Lucky Dip

Your UK Millionaire Maker codes

e MCVZ06085
e HCWD41483
We'll email you if you win.

O O € O O O O O

Draws summary
Draws:
TueTuesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary



Tue 30 Sep 2025

Draw dates
e Tue 30 Sep 2025
Cost: 2 plays x £2.50 for 1 draw = £5.00

Total:
£5.00

Ticket 7 of 10

Ticket number:
5300112141004500
Purchase date and time:
Sat 27 Sep 2025 at 8:06
e Your numbers

e Lucky Stars
e A

08
12
13
17
47

01
05
Lucky Dip

O O O ¢ O O O O O

18
19
32
37
49

05
07
o Lucky Dip

Your UK Millionaire Maker codes

O O ¢ O O O O O



e VCVW57950
e JCVZ39127

We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary
Draws:
TueTuesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary

Tue 30 Sep 2025

Draw dates

e Tue 30 Sep 2025

Cost: 2 plays x £2.50 for 1 draw = £5.00

Ticket 8 of 10

Ticket number:
5300112141011100
Purchase date and time:
Sat 27 Sep 2025 at 8:06
e Your numbers

e Lucky Stars
e A

05
06
10
13
35

03
07
Lucky Dip

O O O € O OO O O

03
05
25
36

O O O O

Total:
£5.00



38

07
10
o Lucky Dip

Your UK Millionaire Maker codes

e JCVZ39128
e XCVZ20706

We'll email you if you win.

O O ® O

Draws summary
Draws:
TueTuesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary

Tue 30 Sep 2025

Draw dates
e Tue 30 Sep 2025
Cost: 2 plays x £2.50 for 1 draw = £5.00

Total:
£5.00

Ticket 9 of 10

Ticket number:
5300112141017500
Purchase date and time:
Sat 27 Sep 2025 at 8:06
e Your numbers

e Lucky Stars
e A
o 01
o 08



09
15
18

01
03
Lucky Dip

O O O ¢ O O O

06
11
29
30
35

11
12
o Lucky Dip

Your UK Millionaire Maker codes

e MCVZ06086
e XCVZ21095
We'll email you if you win.

O O € O O O O O

Draws summary
Draws:
TueTuesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary
Tue 30 Sep 2025

Draw dates
e Tue 30 Sep 2025
Cost: 2 plays x £2.50 for 1 draw = £5.00

Total:
£5.00

Ticket 10 of 10



Ticket number:
5300112141023500
Purchase date and time:
Sat 27 Sep 2025 at 8:06
e Your numbers

e Lucky Stars
e A

08
09
15
26
31

02
06
Lucky Dip

O O O ®©¢ O O O O O

01
15
18
25
27

02
10
o Lucky Dip

Your UK Millionaire Maker codes

e TCWBO05856
e VCVW57951
We'll email you if you win.

O O ¢ O O O O O

Draws summary
Draws:
TueTuesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary

Tue 30 Sep 2025

Draw dates
e Tue 30 Sep 2025
Cost: 2 plays x £2.50 for 1 draw = £5.00

Total:
£5.0



Ticket 1 of 10

Ticket number:

5300112141883700
Purchase date and time:
Sat 27 Sep 2025 at 8:07
e Your numbers

e Lucky Stars

e A

O O ¢ O O O O O

O ®©¢ O O O O O

o

Your UK Millionaire Maker codes

e JCVZ38809
e XCVZ21105
We'll email you if you win.

08
11
28
32
45

01
02

08
11
28
32
45

01
03

Draws summary

Draws:

TueTuesday

Weeks:
1

Draw summary

Tue 30 Sep 2025

Draw dates

e Tue 30 Sep 2025
Cost: 2 plays x £2.50 for 1 draw = £5.00

Total:
£5.00



Ticket 2 of 10

Ticket number:
5300112141891900
Purchase date and time:
Sat 27 Sep 2025 at 8:07
e Your numbers

e Lucky Stars
e A

08
11
28
32
45

01
04

O O ¢ O O O O O

08
11
28
32
45

O € O O O O O

01
o 05

Your UK Millionaire Maker codes

e XCVZ20735
e XCVZ20736

We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary
Draws:
TueTuesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary



Tue 30 Sep 2025

Draw dates

e Tue 30 Sep 2025
Cost: 2 plays x £2.50 for 1 draw = £5.00

Ticket 3 of 10

Ticket number:

5300112141899200
Purchase date and time:
Sat 27 Sep 2025 at 8:07
e Your numbers

e Lucky Stars

e A

O O ¢ OO O O O

O € O OO O O

o

Your UK Millionaire Maker codes

e JCVZ38810
e ZCVX32237

We'll email you if you win.

08
11
28
32
45

01
06

08
11
28
32
45

01
07

Draws summary

Draws:

Total:
£5.00



TueTuesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary

Tue 30 Sep 2025

Draw dates
e Tue 30 Sep 2025
Cost: 2 plays x £2.50 for 1 draw = £5.00

Total:
£5.00

Ticket 4 of 10

Ticket number:
5300112141905900
Purchase date and time:
Sat 27 Sep 2025 at 8:07
e Your numbers

e Lucky Stars
e A

08
11
28
32
45

01
08

O O ¢ O O O O O

08
11
28
32
45

O € O O O O O

01
o 09

Your UK Millionaire Maker codes

e TCWB06246



e MCVZ06103
We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary
Draws:
TueTuesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary

Tue 30 Sep 2025

Draw dates

e Tue 30 Sep 2025

Cost: 2 plays x £2.50 for 1 draw = £5.00

Ticket 5 of 10

Ticket number:
5300112141910500
Purchase date and time:
Sat 27 Sep 2025 at 8:07
e Your numbers

e Lucky Stars
e A

08
11
28
32
45

01
10

O O ¢ O O O O O

08
o M

(@)

Total:
£5.00



28
32
45

O ® O O O

01
o 11

Your UK Millionaire Maker codes

e XCVZ21106
e TCWB06247
We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary
Draws:
TueTuesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary

Tue 30 Sep 2025

Draw dates

e Tue 30 Sep 2025

Cost: 2 plays x £2.50 for 1 draw = £5.00

Ticket 6 of 10

Ticket number:
5300112141917000
Purchase date and time:
Sat 27 Sep 2025 at 8:07
e Your numbers

Total:
£5.00



e Lucky Stars

e A

O O ¢ O O O O O

O ¢ O O O O O

o

Your UK Millionaire Maker codes

e TCWB06248
e TCWB06249
We'll email you if you win.

12
14
20
25
29

04
07

04
11
25
41
44

03
05

Draws summary

Draws:

TueTuesday

Weeks:
1

Draw summary
Tue 30 Sep 2025

Draw dates

e Tue 30 Sep 2025
Cost: 2 plays x £2.50 for 1 draw = £5.00

Ticket 7 of 10

Total:
£5.00



Ticket number:

5300112141922500
Purchase date and time:
Sat 27 Sep 2025 at 8:07
e Your numbers

e Lucky Stars

e A

O O ¢ O O O O O

O ®© O O O O O

(@]

Your UK Millionaire Maker codes

e VCVW57970
e MCVZ06648
We'll email you if you win.

16
31
37
45
48

02
05

04
09
17
18
38

03
11

Draws summary

Draws:

TueTuesday

Weeks:
1

Draw summary

Tue 30 Sep 2025

Draw dates

e Tue 30 Sep 2025
Cost: 2 plays x £2.50 for 1 draw = £5.00

Total:
£5.00



Ticket 8 of 10

Ticket number:

5300112141928300
Purchase date and time:
Sat 27 Sep 2025 at 8:07
e Your numbers

e Lucky Stars

A

O O ¢ O O O O O

O € O O O O O

o

Your UK Millionaire Maker codes

e VCVW57568
e ZCVX32240
We'll email you if you win.

06
16
20
27
38

04
05

08
16
25
31
42

03
11

Draws summary

Draws:

TueTuesday

Weeks:
1

Draw summary

Tue 30 Sep 2025

Draw dates

e Tue 30 Sep 2025
Cost: 2 plays x £2.50 for 1 draw = £5.00

Total:
£5.00



Ticket 9 of 10

Ticket number:
5300112141934200
Purchase date and time:
Sat 27 Sep 2025 at 8:07
e Your numbers

e Lucky Stars
e A

09
18
43
45
49

09
11

O O ¢ O O O O O

04
13
14
25
29

O € O O O O O

07
o 12

Your UK Millionaire Maker codes

e HCWD41494
e XCVZ21107
We'll email you if you win.
Draws summary
Draws:
TueTuesday

Weeks:
1

Draw summary

Tue 30 Sep 2025

Draw dates

e Tue 30 Sep 2025



Cost: 2 plays x £2.50 for 1 draw = £5.00

Ticket 10 of 10

Ticket number:

5300112141940600
Purchase date and time:
Sat 27 Sep 2025 at 8:07
e Your numbers

e Lucky Stars

e A

O O ¢ O O O O O

O € O O O O O

o

Your UK Millionaire Maker codes

e TCWB05884
e XCVZ20738
We'll email you if you win.

04
07
13
14
25

01
11

08
11
28
32
45

01
12

Draws summary

Draws:

TueTuesday

Weeks:
1

Total:
£5.00



Draw summary

Tue 30 Sep 2025

Draw dates
e Tue 30 Sep 2025
Cost: 2 plays x £2.50 for 1 draw = £5.00

Total:
£5.0

Ticket 1 of 10

Ticket number:
5300112143903100
Purchase date and time:
Sat 27 Sep 2025 at 8:08
e Your numbers

e Lucky Stars
e A

09
21
25
28
42

11
12
Lucky Dip

O O O ®©¢ O 0O O O O

16
29
34
44
49

10
11
Lucky Dip

O O O ¢ O O O O O



Your UK Millionaire Maker codes

e MCVZ06683
e HCWD42080
We'll email you if you win.
Draws summary
Draws:
TueTuesday

Weeks:
1

Draw summary

Tue 30 Sep 2025

Draw dates

e Tue 30 Sep 2025

Cost: 2 plays x £2.50 for 1 draw = £5.00

Ticket 2 of 10

Ticket number:
5300112143912200
Purchase date and time:
Sat 27 Sep 2025 at 8:08
e Your numbers

e Lucky Stars
e A

03
08
09
15
47

07
09
Lucky Dip

O O O € O OO O O

Total:
£5.00



14
16
19
29
43

01
07
o Lucky Dip

O O ¢ O O O O O

Your UK Millionaire Maker codes

e MCVZ06685
e MCVZ06686
We'll email you if you win.
Draws summary
Draws:
TueTuesday

Weeks:
1

Draw summary

Tue 30 Sep 2025

Draw dates

e Tue 30 Sep 2025

Cost: 2 plays x £2.50 for 1 draw = £5.00

Ticket 3 of 10

Ticket number:
5300112143919200
Purchase date and time:
Sat 27 Sep 2025 at 8:08
e Your numbers

e Lucky Stars

Total:
£5.00



10
23
31
35
44

03
12
Lucky Dip

O O O ¢ O O O O O

04
19
28
29
48

02
12
o Lucky Dip

Your UK Millionaire Maker codes

e ZCVX32510
e HCWD42081
We'll email you if you win.

O O ¢ O O O O O

Draws summary
Draws:
TueTuesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary
Tue 30 Sep 2025

Draw dates
e Tue 30 Sep 2025
Cost: 2 plays x £2.50 for 1 draw = £5.00

Total:
£5.00

Ticket 4 of 10



Ticket number:
5300112143925400
Purchase date and time:
Sat 27 Sep 2025 at 8:08
e Your numbers

e Lucky Stars
e A

02
04
21
34
44

07
08
Lucky Dip

O O O ¢ O O O O O

17
19
35
41
42

05
09
o Lucky Dip

Your UK Millionaire Maker codes

e MCVZ06688
e MCVZ06689
We'll email you if you win.

O O ¢ O O O O O

Draws summary
Draws:
TueTuesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary
Tue 30 Sep 2025

Draw dates
e Tue 30 Sep 2025
Cost: 2 plays x £2.50 for 1 draw = £5.00

Total:
£5.00



Ticket 5 of 10

Ticket number:
5300112143931600
Purchase date and time:
Sat 27 Sep 2025 at 8:08
e Your numbers

e Lucky Stars
e A

12
21
23
30
44

01
09
Lucky Dip

O O O € O O O O O

08
09
17
21
23

01
11
o Lucky Dip

Your UK Millionaire Maker codes

e XCVZ20767
e TCWB05932

We'll email you if you win.

O O € O O O O O

Draws summary
Draws:
TueTuesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary

Tue 30 Sep 2025

Draw dates



e Tue 30 Sep 2025
Cost: 2 plays x £2.50 for 1 draw = £5.00

Ticket 6 of 10

Ticket number:
5300112143938700
Purchase date and time:
Sat 27 Sep 2025 at 8:08
e Your numbers

e Lucky Stars

e A

O OO ®¢ O O O O O

O O ®©¢ O O O O O

o

07
20
27
30
32

11
12
Lucky Dip

02
04
19
27
32

08
11
Lucky Dip

Your UK Millionaire Maker codes

e MCVZ06143
e HCWD41523
We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary

Total:
£5.00



Draws:
TueTuesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary

Tue 30 Sep 2025

Draw dates
e Tue 30 Sep 2025
Cost: 2 plays x £2.50 for 1 draw = £5.00

Total:
£5.00

Ticket 7 of 10

Ticket number:
5300112143945200
Purchase date and time:
Sat 27 Sep 2025 at 8:08
e Your numbers

e Lucky Stars
e A

10
17
33
39
46

02
06
Lucky Dip

O O O ¢ O O O O O

01
26
33
43
49

O € O O O O O

01



o 08
o Lucky Dip

Your UK Millionaire Maker codes

e TCWB05933
e ZCVX32512
We'll email you if you win.
Draws summary
Draws:
TueTuesday

Weeks:
1

Draw summary

Tue 30 Sep 2025

Draw dates

e Tue 30 Sep 2025

Cost: 2 plays x £2.50 for 1 draw = £5.00

Ticket 8 of 10

Ticket number:
5300112143953200
Purchase date and time:
Sat 27 Sep 2025 at 8:08
e Your numbers

e Lucky Stars
e A

08
27
38
41
45

O O O O O

Total:
£5.00



01
09
Lucky Dip

O O O e

14
29
35
41
46

06
09
o Lucky Dip

Your UK Millionaire Maker codes

e ZCVX32513
e XCVZ20769
We'll email you if you win.

O O ¢ O O O O O

Draws summary
Draws:
TueTuesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary
Tue 30 Sep 2025

Draw dates
e Tue 30 Sep 2025
Cost: 2 plays x £2.50 for 1 draw = £5.00

Total:
£5.00

Ticket 9 of 10

Ticket number:
5300112143960200
Purchase date and time:
Sat 27 Sep 2025 at 8:08



e Your numbers

e Lucky Stars
e A

07
09
22
26
28

10
12
Lucky Dip

O O O ¢ O O O O O

07
21
28
29
39

08
10
o Lucky Dip

Your UK Millionaire Maker codes

e HCWD41524
e TCWBO06287
We'll email you if you win.

O O ®© O 0O O O O

Draws summary
Draws:
TueTuesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary

Tue 30 Sep 2025

Draw dates
e Tue 30 Sep 2025
Cost: 2 plays x £2.50 for 1 draw = £5.00

Total:
£5.00



Ticket 10 of 10

Ticket number:
5300112143967600
Purchase date and time:
Sat 27 Sep 2025 at 8:08
e Your numbers

e Lucky Stars
e A

07
11
41
43
45

04
11
Lucky Dip

O OO ®©¢ O O O O O

19
25
40
45
48

04
05
o Lucky Dip

Your UK Millionaire Maker codes

e ZCVX32271
e VCVW57611
We'll email you if you win.

O O ¢ OO O O O

Draws summary
Draws:
TueTuesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary

Tue 30 Sep 2025

Draw dates
e Tue 30 Sep 2025
Cost: 2 plays x £2.50 for 1 draw = £5.00

Total:
£5.0



Ticket 1 of 3

Ticket number:
5300112145477700
Purchase date and time:
Sat 27 Sep 2025 at 8:09
e Your numbers

e Lucky Stars
e A

02
15
31
37
45

07
10
Lucky Dip

O O O ¢ O OO O O

09
23
26
35
41

09
10
o Lucky Dip

Your UK Millionaire Maker codes

e XCVZ20803
e ZCVX32555

We'll email you if you win.

O O € O O O O O

Draws summary
Draws:
TueTuesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary

Tue 30 Sep 2025

Draw dates
e Tue 30 Sep 2025
Cost: 2 plays x £2.50 for 1 draw = £5.00



Ticket 2 of 3

Ticket number:

Your UK Millionaire Maker codes

VCVW58048
HCWD42106
We'll email you if you win.

5300112145484200
Purchase date and time:
Sat 27 Sep 2025 at 8:09

Your numbers

Lucky Stars

A

O O O ¢ O O O O O

O O ¢ O O O O O

o

04
22
41
44
48

06
08
Lucky Dip

03
08
10
15
47

02
08
Lucky Dip

Draws summary

Draws:

Weeks:

TueTuesday

1

Total:
£5.00



Draw summary

Tue 30 Sep 2025

Draw dates

e Tue 30 Sep 2025

Cost: 2 plays x £2.50 for 1 draw = £5.00

Ticket 3 of 3

Ticket number:
5300112145491500
Purchase date and time:
Sat 27 Sep 2025 at 8:09
e Your numbers

e Lucky Stars

e A

O O O ®©¢ O O O O O

O O ®©¢ O O O O O

o

Your UK Millionaire Maker codes

23
24
28
30
34

04
08
Lucky Dip

21
28
41
44
45

03
08
Lucky Dip

e VCVW58049
e JCVZ39243

Total:
£5.00



We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary
Draws:
TueTuesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary

Tue 30 Sep 2025

Draw dates
e Tue 30 Sep 2025
Cost: 2 plays x £2.50 for 1 draw = £5.00

Total:
£5.0
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